L
U
M
I
T
R
O
N
1 www.lumitronlightting.com * รายละเอียดทางเทคนิคอาจเปลี่ยนแปลงไดโดยไมตองแจงใหทราบลวงหนา
S
P
E
C
T
O
R
LW
H
LU
M
IT
R
O
N
LW
H
LMPS – 3WP
LMPS – 4WP
LUMITRON REF. Input Voltage Output Type Output Voltage Output Current Dimension (LxWxH)
LMPS-3WP-10.5W-700
170-250V Constant Current
3-15V 700mA 160x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-11W-310 15-36V 310mA 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-11.2W-350 10-32V 350mA 160x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-21W-700 12-30V 700mA 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-24.8W-310 30-80V 310mA 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-28W-350 30-80V 350mA 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-31.5W-700 2.5-45V 700mA 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-13W-5V
110-250V
Constant Voltage
5 + 0.5V 2.6V 202x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-15W-12V 12 + 0.5V 1.25A 162x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-15W-24V 24 + 0.5V 0.63A 162x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-18W-12V
90-250V
12 + 0.5V 1.5A 202x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-18W-24V 24 + 0.5V 0.75A 202x25.5x26.5
LMPS-3WP-20W-5V 110-250V 5 + 0.5V 4A 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-30W-12V
170-250V
12 + 0.5V 2.5A 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-30W-24V 24 + 0.5V 1.25A 217x30x21
LMPS-3WP-40W-12V 12 + 0.5V 3.4A 252x40x22
LMPS-3WP-40W-24V 24 + 0.5V 1.7A 252x40x22
LUMITRON REF. Input Voltage Output Type Output Voltage Output Current Dimension (LxWxH)
LMPS-4WP-59.5W-700 170V-250V Constant Current 40-85V 700mA 178x68x53
LMPS-4WP-60W-12V
170V-250V Constant Voltage
12 + 0.5V 5A 240x68x53
LMPS-4WP-100W-5V 5 + 0.5V 20A 235x132x63
LMPS-4WP-150W-12V 12 + 0.5V 12.5A 235x132x63
LMPS-4WP-150W-24V 24 + 0.5V 6.25A 235x132x63
LMPS-4WP-300W-12V 12 + 0.5V 25A 310x132x63
Power Supply - Outdoor IP66
LE
D